

PURCHASE REQUEST

Entity Name:
Cluster:

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, RO V
Technical Assistance Unit

Fund:

Office/Section:		PR No. S-76756-29 Responsibility Center Code:		Date: July 18, 2025	
Stock/Property No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
		Supply and delivery of the following contruction materials:			
	pcs	4"x4"x10' Coco Lumber { Wooden Post }	14	P 500.00	P 7,000.00
	pcs	2"x2"x10' Coco Lumber (Purlins)	54	P 110.00	P 5,940.00
	pcs	2"x4"x10' Coco Lumber (Support Beam & Post)	36	P 220.00	P 7,920.00
	pcs	2"x4"x12' Coco Lumber (Rafter)	15	P 250.00	P 3,750.00
	bundle	Bamboo Split	3.5	P 300.00	P 1,050.00
	pcs	Nipa/Anahaw	1250	P 11.50	P 14,375.00
	kg	1.5" Common Nail	6	P 100.00	P 600.00
	kg	4" Common Nail	6	P 100.00	P 600.00
	kg	Plastic Rattan	8	P 210.00	P 1,680.00
	bags	Portland Cement	13	P 265.00	P 3,445.00
	cu.m	Sand	0.9	P 800.00	P 720.00
	cu.m	Gravel	3.2	P 800.00	P 2,560.00
	pcs	Concrete Hollow Block 4"	126	P 15.00	P 1,890.00
		Inclusive of delivery to the following address: 1. Lumabao Aksyon sa Kasaganaan Association Inc. (Lakas) based in brgy. Lumabao, Pandan, Catanduanes			
		2. Solong Integrated Farmers' Association (SIFA) based in brgy. Solong, San Miguel, Catanduanes			
		3. Sagrada Farmer Producers' Cooperative (SFPC) based in brgy. Sagrada, Viga, Catanduanes			
		Delivery period: 5 days			
		BAC RECEIVED: [Signature] DATE: 7/18/25			
		TOTAL			P51,530.00

Purpose: For use of TAU in the implementation of TIKa Project in Catanduanes

	Requested by:	Approved by:
Signature		
Printed Name	MARLON F. REBANCOS	MARY ANNE R. MOLINA
Designation	TAU HEAD	OIC-Regional Director